BULLETIN NO. AL-13.02
Module3TM
Nonincendive /Explosionproof
Designed with a clear-sighted con-
cept of true monitoring proficien-
cy, each component is engineered
to safely interact with every other
control element. The high-current

4.5
DIMENSIONS (inches/mm)
ORDERING GUIDE
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION CONDUIT ENTRY OPTIONS
Housing
Coating
Conduit Entries
Terminal Strip
Aluminum
Double Polyurethane
2-3/4” (3-3/4” optional)
10 contacts
APPROVALS / CERTIFICATION
UL (Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.)
CSA (Canadian Standards Association
MODULE3
2-SPDT Sensors*
Triggering System
(OSHA Acceptable)
MODULE3 for Knifegate Valves
2-SPDT Sensors*
ASCO Solenoid**
Nema 4, 4x, 7 & 9
Class I, Groups B, C & D
Class II, Groups E, F & G, Div. 1 & 2
Class I, Group A, Div. 2
Nema 4, 4x, 7 & 9
Class I, Groups B, C & D
Class II, Groups E, F & G, Div. 1 & 2
Class I, Group A, Div. 2
Nema 4, 4x, 7 & 9
Class I, Groups B, C & D
Class II, Groups E, F & G
Divisions 1 & 2
Class I, Group A, Div. 2
Nema 4, 4x, 7 & 9
Class I, Groups B, C & D
Class II, Groups E, F & G
Divisions 1 & 2
Class I, Group A, Div. 2
To Be Specified by
Customer
Please specify
Actuator and
Model Number
Stainless Steel
3479
E3479
2-SPDT Sensors
w/ Solenoid
B
A
C
Model 3479: A & B Standard (3/4" NPT)
Model E3479: A (solenoid) & B Standard
(A: 1/2" NPT Male,
B: 3/4" NPT)
Please specify
if optional